
Time            Meeting Date

9:00 a.m. * Monday, January 9, 2023

9:00 a.m. Monday, February 6, 2023
5:00 p.m Monday, February 20, 2023

9:00 a.m. Monday, March 6, 2023
5:00 p.m Monday, March 20, 2023

9:00 a.m. Monday, April 3, 2023
5:00 p.m Monday, April 17, 2023

9:00 a.m. Monday, May 1, 2023
5:00 p.m Monday, May 15, 2023

9:00 a.m. Monday, June 5, 2023
5:00 p.m Monday, June 19, 2023

9:00 a.m. * Monday, July 10, 2023

9:00 a.m. Monday, August 7, 2023
5:00 p.m Monday, August 21, 2023

9:00 a.m. Wednesday, September 6, 2023
5:00 p.m Monday, September 18, 2023

9:00 a.m. Monday, October 2, 2023
5:00 p.m Monday, October 16, 2023

9:00 a.m. Monday, November 6, 2023
5:00 p.m Monday, November 20, 2023

9:00 a.m. Monday, December 4, 2023
5:00 p.m Monday, December 18, 2023

2023 Commission Meeting Schedule

Bold & Underlined meeting date indicates a change from the normal schedule due to a holiday conflict.

Meeting Location: 1769 E. Moody Blvd, Bldg 2, Board Chambers, Bunnell, FL 32110

Approved by the Board of County Commissioners August 1, 2022
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